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
$2.295,000 ADU: 1Bed | 1 Bath | 650 Sq Ft
$1,595,000

MORE VIEWS!

1324 El Curtola Blvd, Lafayette
4 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,947 Sq Ft | .34 Acres

suzi obrien homes
$1,295,000

925.286.8520 | suzi.obrien@compass.com
suziobrienhomes.com | DRE 01482496

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527365 / 01997075. All material presented herein is intended for informational
M PA purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any

description. All measurements and square footages are approximate.




e —

IvY DRIVE NEIGHBORHOOD | 46 IvVY DRIVE, ORINDA | 4
Yl R R .

—=(CLARKTHOMPSON=—7 Village

EL E§E EQE ASSOCIATES
VILLAGE ASSOCIATES -

CALBRE# 00903367
Office: 925-254-8585 | ct@clarkthompson.com | www.clarkthompson.com




Hacienda Real Estate & Mike Miller present Why Commute?

1550 VIADER DR, MORAGA Work Locally!
Don't Pay Rent! Own It!

Hard to find small office building approx. 2600 s.{.

- 9
S O 4
. .

. » 4 existing tenants, flexible zoning for wide range of uses
| Walk to Moraga Center shopping, restaurants and shops
0.‘:' Well maintained building with 13 parking spaces

Buy it with a partner or two....

Call Mike for a private showing
(925) 963-7766

Cal DRE#: 00689374

- ';. Ng Ty o -
o @ e ! ,.z' ’ : " ‘r” - \‘\-; -
: - e — —=

FOR SALE $849,000.

Miller & Schroeder | millerandschroeder.com

Traci Miller Erin Schroeder Thinking about selling your home?
DRE 01038042 DRE 02025712 H
925.255.4370 925.2829993 Give us a call.

traci.miller@compass.com erin.schroeder@compass.com

JUST SOLD

109 Van Ripper Lane, Orinda 789 Solana Drive, Lafayette
4BD | 3BA | 2952 +SQFT | $3,200,000 5BD | 3.5BA | 3040 + SQFT | $3,115,000

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527365 / 01997075. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes ( @ M P A S S
in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate.




YOUR CB ORINDA
REALTORS:
LAURA ABRAMS
BEVERLY ARNOLD
EMILY BAHN
MARAM BATA
VLATKA BATHGATE
ALBERT BERNARDO
NANCY BOOTH
ROBERT BROWN
ROBERTA CALDERON
TONY CONTE

KELLY CRAWFORD
COLIN ELBASANI
JOANNE FISHMAN
LANA FITZPATRICK
SUZANNE GEOFFRION
JEFFREY GILLETT
SORAYA GOLESORKHI
HANK HAGMAN
ANDREA HARRIS
MARGARET HARTWELL
PETER HATTERSLEY
YAN HEIM

MICHELLE HOLCENBERG
WENDY HOLCENBERG
DICK HOLT

COOKIE JAVINSKY
SHELLIE KIRBY

SHERYL KORTRIGHT
MEREDITH LINAMEN
MARY BETH MACLENNAN
CHRISTINA MCCORMICK
MARSHA MCCRAE
MICHELE MCKAY

CHAD MORRISON
PEYMAN MOSHREF
AUDREY NEALE

BRUCE NEWMAN

DIANE PETEK
MARGARET PRICE
SUSAN SCHLICHER
CATHY SCHULTHEIS
AUBREY SHAW

JOEL SHEIMAN
MELANIE SNOW

TOM STACK

TED STREETER

BO SULLIVAN

NORLA TORRES-TURNEY
LINDA VAN DRENT
GREG WATKINS

JERRY WENDT

FRANK WOODWARD
JUNE YOUNG

ANA ZIMMANK

ColdwellBankerHomes.com

K
(3 COLDWELL BANKER REALTY

Orind_a Orinda

2 Bien Venida, $1,895,000 185 Holly Lane  $1,395,000
3+ BR/2BA Timeless Country Club Contemporary 2 BD/ 2BA - 2,046 sq ft. Lovely wood accents & beamed
Tony Conte 0925-708-1396 Vaulted ceilings. Meticulous artistic garden.

Mary Beth MacLennan 925-324-6246 Laura Abrams 510-697-3225 Laura Abrams
2BienVenida.com Lic#01480008 / 00959101 185Hollylane.com Lic#01272382 221eltoyonal.com

Orinda

Vacant Lot 221 El Toyonal  $685,000
Shovel ready to build! Fully approved permits for a 4 BD
/ 3 BA, 2,644 sq. ft. home. Buy today, Build tomorrow.
510-697-3225
Lic#01272382

Lafayette

Lafayette
¥ - -

X il g - == 5}"

. T - -
$3,875,000 $1,849,000

- e
6 Loma Linda Ct  $1,299,000 3 Wellesley Ct 3719 Highland Court

3BD/2BA 7 BD/ 6.5 BA. Exquisite Happy Valley Estate on 4+ 4 BD /3 BA. Backs to Rim trail, great views. Privacy &
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